TAKEAWAY LUNCH
WRAPS & BURGERS
£9.95

Moda Burgers

Chicken Shish Wrap

Adana Kofte Wrap
Chicken Kofte Wrap

Halloumi Wrap

TAKEAWAY MENU

Falafel & Humus Wrap

All served with chips M O D A
! |

Turkish Restaurant

01245477500
LA COLLECTION OR
DELIVERY!
All served with chips £1.50 Delivery charge for all areas
WWW.MODABADDOW.CO.UK
Chicken Nuggets ORDER ONLINE

Kids Chicken Wings
Kids Chicken Shish

Kids Mixed Shish

13 The Vineyards, Great Baddow,
Chelmsford CM2 7QS




WWW.MODABADDOW.CO.UK

WWW.MODABADDOW.CO.UK

COLD STARTERS

Green Olives
Freshly marinated pitted olives with herbs & spices.

Humus
Pured chickpeas with sesame oil, garlic & lemon juice.

Moda Aubergine

Roast aubergine and fresh tomato, peppers, onions.

Stuffed Vine Leaves
Vine leaves stuffed with a mixture of rice, pine nuts, raising and herbs
cooked with extra virgin olive oil. Served with Greek yoghurt.

Tabule
Finely chopped parsley, crushed wheat, tomato, onion, mint & lemon oil.

Cacik (Tzatziki)
Cucumber, mint and a hint of garlic in cow's yoghurt with olive oil.

Tarama Salata
Cucumber, mint and a hint of garlic in cow's yoghurt with olive oil.

Prawn Cocktail
Large luxury prawns with homemade marie rose sauce.

Mixed Cold Meze (For Two People)
Humus, tarama, patlican meze, stuffed vine leaves, tabule, borek
& falafel.

HOT STARTERS

Borek
Filo pastry filled with feta cheese & spinach.

Fresh Calamari
Fried squid lightly floured and seasoned. Served with homemade
tartar sauce,

Falafel with Humus
Mashed chickpeas, broad beans, fresh vegetables fritter,

Jumbo Prawns
Peeled sautéed king prawns with garlic, fresh tomatoes & onion.

Holloumi
Charcoaled Grilled Cyprus cheese.

Spicy Beef Sausage

Spiced beef sausage, grilled over charceal.

Izgara Kofte
Finely kneaded and grilled meatballs with salad.

Whitebait
Whitebait coated in flour and deep fried, served tartar sauce.

Chicken Liver
Sauteed chicken livers coated with butter, onion & herbs.

Butterfly Prawns
Deep fried butterfly prawns served with sweet chilli sauce.

MODA GRILL

Lamb Shish
Marinated tender cubes of lamb, skewered and cooked over hot
charcoal. Served with rice & salad.

Chicken Shish
Marinated cubes of chicken grilled on a skewer. Served with rice
& salad.

Adana Kofte
Chargrilled lean tender minced lamb skewers. Slightly spicy.
Served with rice & salad.

Wrapped Lamb Beyti ) _
Marinated minced lamb with garlic and herbs, char-grilled and
wrapped in lavash bread and a tomato sauce, then drizzled with
melted butter. Served with yoghurt, rice & salad.

Wrapped Chicken Beyti
Marinated minced chicken breast with garlic and herbs, char-

grilled and wrapped in lavash bread and a tomato sauce, then
drizzled with melted butter, Served with yoghurt, rice & salad.

Mixed Shish
Marinated cubes of chicken and lamb grilled on a skewer. Served
with rice & salad.

Chicken Wings
Marinated grillec chicken wings. Served with rice & salad.

Lamb Chops (4 Pieces)
Seasoned and chargrilled tender lamb chops. Served with rice &
salad.

Mixed Grill
Selection of lamb shish, adana kofte, chicken shish, chicken
wings, Served with rice & salad.

FOOD ALLERGY

£4.75

£5.25

£5.45

£5.25

£4.95

£5.25

£5.45

£6.95

£15.95

£6.25

£6.95

£6.25

£7.45

£6.95

£6.45

£6.95

£5.45

£6.95

£7.25

£19.95

£16.45

£16.45

£16.25

£16.25

£18.45

£15.25

£20.95

£19.95

HOUSE SPECIALS & PASTAS

Lamb Shish Iskender
Grilled lamb shish, roasted tomato sauce and yoghurt served on
crispy pide bread cubes.

Adana Iskender
Grilled minced lamb, roasted tomato sauce and yoghurt served
on crispy pide bread cubes.

Chicken Iskender
Grilled chicken, roasted tomato sauce and yoghurt served on
crispy pide bread cubes.

Meat Moussaka
Baked layers of aubergine, potatoes, courgette and minced lamb
with bechamel sauce topped with cheese,

Chicken Guvech

Diced chicken cooked with tomatoes, onions, fresh mixed mixed
peppers, mushroom and cream.

Incik (Lamb Shank)

Lamb shank slow cooked in the oven with rich tomato sauce and
vegetables , served with mashed potato& salad.

VEGETARIAN

Vegetarian Moussaka

Layers of vegetables encased with béchamel sauce, topped with
cheese and oven baked served with rice.

Veggie & Hallouimi Kebab

Chargrilled mushroam, Turkish green pepper, onion and halloumi
served with rice & yoghurt.

Falafel with Humus
Deep fried balls made from chickpeas, board peas & vegetable
fritters. Served with humus & rice.

Veggie Penne
Veggie Penne ( Penne with spinach, peppers,mushrooms in a
special tomato sauce topped with parmesan cheese served with

salad)
FISH & SEA FOOD

Spicy Prawn Casserole
Peeled tiger prawns cooked with garlic, mixed vegetables topped
with special tomato sauce served with rice.

Fillet of Sea Bass
Twao fillets of fresh sea bass served with chips & salad.

Salmon Shish

Freshly skewed salmon with peppers and chargrilled. Serwed
with chips & salad.

Mixed Fish Kebab

Freshly prepared monk fish, salmon and prawns served with
chips & salad.

SALADS & SIDES

Coban Salata (V)

Tomatoes, cucumber, parsley and red onion mixed with olive oil &
lemon juice.

Feta Salata (V)

Tomato, cucumber, parsley and olives, topped with feta cheese,
drizzled with salad dressing.

Rice £2.50 Extra Chili Sauce £2.50 Mashed Potato
Chips £3.50 Garlic Sauce £2.50
Yoghurt £2.50 Extra Bread £2.00
DESSERTS
Baklava (N)

Filo pastry with pistachio, walnuts and honey syrup.
New York Baked Cheese Cake
Sticky Toffee Pudding

Vegan Chocolate & Coconut Torte
A date mixed nut case filled with a Belgian chocolate and coconut

filling finished with a coconut swirl.

DESSERTS
Efes Beer Bottle (Large)
Ephesus Red Wine
Ephesus White Wine
Coke (Glass Bottle)
Prosecco Small Bottle
Diet Coke (Glass Bottle)
Sprite (Glass Bottle)
Still Water (Small)
Sparkling Water (Small)

Please inform us of any food allergies prior to order your meals

£18.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.45

£14.45

£17.95

£16.25

£15.95

£14.45

£14.75

£17.95

£16.95

£18.95

£18.95

£5.95

£6.45

£4.25

£5.95

£5.45
£5.45
£6.25

£4.95
£14.95
£14.95
£3.25
£7.95
£3.25
£3.25
£2.50
£2.50



