TAKEAWAY LUNCH WRAPS & BURGERS £9.95

Moda Burgers

Chicken Shish Wrap

Adana Kofte Wrap

Chicken Kofte Wrap

Halloumi Wrap

Falafel & Humus Wrap

All served with chips

KIDS MENU

All served with chips

Chicken Nuggets £7.95

Kids Chicken Wings £7.95

Kids Chicken Shish £8.45

Kids Mixed Shish £9.95

takeaway menu

MODA Turkish Restaurant

01245477500

COLLECTION OR DELIVERY!

£1.50 Delivery charge for all areas

WWW.MODABADDOW.CO.UK

ORDER ONLINE

13 The Vineyards, Great Baddow, Chelmsford CM2 7QS

COLD STARTERS		HOUSE SPECIALS & PASTAS	
Green Olives Freshly marinated pitted olives with herbs & spices.	£4.75	Lamb Shish Iskender Grilled lamb shish, roasted tomato sauce and yoghurt served on crispy pide bread cubes.	£18.95
Humus Pured chickpeas with sesame oil, garlic & lemon juice.	£5.25	Adana Iskender Grilled minced lamb, roasted tomato sauce and yoghurt served	£16.95
Moda Aubergine Roast aubergine and fresh tomato, peppers, onions.	£5.45	on crispy pide bread cubes. Chicken Iskender	£16.95
Stuffed Vine Leaves Vine leaves stuffed with a mixture of rice, pine nuts, raising and herbs cooked with extra virgin olive oil. Served with Greek yoghurt.	£5.25	Grilled chicken, roasted tomato sauce and yoghurt served on crispy pide bread cubes.	
Tabule Finely chopped parsley, crushed wheat, tomato, onion, mint & lemon oil.	£4.95	Meat Moussaka Baked layers of aubergine, potatoes, courgette and minced lamb with bechamel sauce topped with cheese.	£16.45
Cacik (Tzatziki) Cucumber, mint and a hint of garlic in cow's yoghurt with olive oil.	£5.25	Chicken Guvech Diced chicken cooked with tomatoes, onions, fresh mixed mixed peppers, mushroom and cream.	£14.45
Tarama Salata Cucumber, mint and a hint of garlic in cow's yoghurt with olive oil.	£5.45	Incik (Lamb Shank) Lamb shank slow cooked in the oven with rich tomato sauce and	£17.95
Prawn Cocktail Large luxury prawns with homemade marie rose sauce.	£6.95	vegetables , served with mashed potato& salad. VEGETARIAN	
Mixed Cold Meze (For Two People) Humus, tarama, patlican meze, stuffed vine leaves, tabule, borek & falafel.	£15.95	Vegetarian Moussaka Layers of vegetables encased with béchamel sauce, topped with	£16.25
HOT STARTERS		cheese and oven baked served with rice. Veggie & Hallouimi Kebab	£15.95
Borek	£6.25	Chargrilled mushroom, Turkish green pepper, onion and halloumi served with rice & yoghurt.	
Filo pastry filled with feta cheese & spinach. Fresh Calamari Fried squid lightly floured and seasoned. Served with homemade	£6.95	Falafel with Humus Deep fried balls made from chickpeas, board peas & vegetable fritters. Served with humus & rice.	£14.45
tartar sauce. Falafel with Humus	£6.25	Veggie Penne Veggie Penne (Penne with spinach, peppers,mushrooms in a special tomato sauce topped with parmesan cheese served with	£14.75
Mashed chickpeas, broad beans, fresh vegetables fritter. Jumbo Prawns Peeled sautéed king prawns with garlic, fresh tomatoes & onion.	£7.45	salad) FISH & SEA FOOD	
Holloumi Charcoaled Grilled Cyprus cheese.	£6.95	Spicy Prawn Casserole	£17.95
Spicy Beef Sausage Spiced beef sausage, grilled over charcoal.	£6.45	Peeled tiger prawns cooked with garlic, mixed vegetables topped with special tomato sauce served with rice. Fillet of Sea Bass	£16.95
Izgara Kofte	£6.95	Two fillets of fresh sea bass served with chips & salad. Salmon Shish	£18.95
Finely kneaded and grilled meatballs with salad. Whitebait Whitebait coated in flour and deep fried, served tartar sauce.	£5.45	Freshly skewed salmon with peppers and chargrilled. Serwed with chips & salad.	
Chicken Liver Sauteed chicken livers coated with butter, onion & herbs.	£6.95	Mixed Fish Kebab Freshly prepared monk fish, salmon and prawns served with chips & salad.	£18.95
Butterfly Prawns Deep fried butterfly prawns served with sweet chilli sauce.	£7.25	SALADS & SIDES	
MODA GRILL		Coban Salata (V) Tomatoes, cucumber, parsley and red onion mixed with olive oil & lemon juice.	£5.95
Lamb Shish Marinated tender cubes of lamb, skewered and cooked over hot charcoal. Served with rice & salad.	£19.95	Feta Salata (V) Tomato, cucumber, parsley and olives, topped with feta cheese, drizzled with salad dressing.	£6.45
Chicken Shish	£16.45	Rice £2.50 Extra Chili Sauce £2.50 Mashed Potato	£4.25
Marinated cubes of chicken grilled on a skewer. Served with rice & salad.		Chips £3.50 Garlic Sauce £2.50 Yoghurt £2.50 Extra Bread £2.00	
Adana Kofte Chargrilled lean tender minced lamb skewers. Slightly spicy.	£16.45	DESSERTS	
Served with rice & salad.	C14 25	Baklava (N) Filo pastry with pistachio, walnuts and honey syrup.	£5.95
Wrapped Lamb Beyti Marinated minced lamb with garlic and herbs, char-grilled and	£16.25	New York Baked Cheese Cake	£5.45
wrapped in lavash bread and a tomato sauce, then drizzled with melted butter. Served with yoghurt, rice & salad.		Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.45 £6.25
Wrapped Chicken Beyti Marinated minced chicken breast with garlic and herbs, char- grilled and wrapped in lavash bread and a tomato sauce, then	£16.25	Vegan Chocolate & Coconut Torte A date mixed nut case filled with a Belgian chocolate and coconut filling finished with a coconut swirl.	20.25
drizzled with melted butter. Served with yoghurt, rice & salad. Mixed Shish	£18.45	DESSERTS Efes Beer Bottle (Large)	£4.95
Marinated cubes of chicken and lamb grilled on a skewer. Served with rice & salad.		Ephesus Red Wine	£14.95
Chicken Wings	£15.25	Ephesus White Wine	£14.95
Marinated grilled chicken wings. Served with rice & salad. Lamb Chops (4 Pieces)	£20.95	Coke (Glass Bottle) Prosecco Small Bottle	£3.25 £7.95
Seasoned and chargrilled tender lamb chops. Served with rice & salad.	220.70	Diet Coke (Glass Bottle)	£3.25
Mixed Grill	£19.95	Sprite (Glass Bottle)	£3.25
Selection of lamb shish, adana kofte, chicken shish, chicken wings. Served with rice & salad.		Still Water (Small)	£2.50
		Sparkling Water (Small)	£2.50

FOOD ALLERGYPlease inform us of any food allergies prior to order your meals